
Hybrid Rooms Day Use Packages
Explore our participating hotels and email us your booking request.

Your Hybrid Room awaits. 
Book your hotel office at any of our Radisson Hotels participating properties across 
Europe, the Middle East and Africa, and enjoy great value day rates. 

* Subject to availability. **Services and amenities may vary by hotel and may be subject to availability. Check with your selected hotel for a complete list of 
services available with this package.

•	 Your own dedicated premium hotel office, for 8 hours, from 9:00 to 17:00

•	 Free, fast, and secure Wi-Fi for uninterrupted internet access on all your devices

•	 Secondary screens with high quality video conferencing and easy connectivity

•	 Wireless keyboard and mouse to make working for comfortable 

•	 Printing services, up to 20 pages (ask our hotel teams for more details)

•	 Stationery toolbox stocked with all the supplies you need to do your best work

•	 HDMI cable and portable USB hub, charger, and adapters 

•	 Portable Bluetooth loudspeaker (available on demand)

•	 Early check-in and late check-out* to suit your work schedule

•	 Unlimited tea and coffee facilities in your room to energize

•	 Access to wellness facilities (e.g. spa, gym)** to recharge 

The Hybrid Rooms Day Use package includes:



Prices are for an for 8 hours day stay, from 9:00 to 17:00.

Country Hotel

Hybrid 
Room day 
use price, 
per day

For reservations place contact us at:

Belgium
Radisson Collection Hotel, 
Grand Place Brussels

€ 79
grouprequest.brussels@
radissoncollection.com

Belgium Park Inn by Radisson Brussels Midi € 59 meetings.brussels-midi@parkinn.com

Belgium Park Inn by Radisson Hasselt € 69 reservations.hasselt@radissonblu.com

Belgium Radisson Blu Hotel, Hasselt € 79 reservations.hasselt@radissonblu.com

Belgium Radisson RED, Brussels € 59 coordination.brussels@radissonred.com

Czech Republic Radisson Blu Hotel, Prague € 59 info.prague@radissonblu.com

Denmark Radisson Blu Scandinavia Hotel, Aarhus € 79 conference.aarhus@radissonblu.com

Denmark Radisson Blu Scandinavia Hotel, Copenhagen € 79 crew.scandinavia@radissonblu.com.

Estonia Radisson Blu Hotel Olumpia, Tallinn € 59 estonia.sales@radissonblu.com

France Radisson Blu Hotel Paris, Marne-la-Vallee € 69 web.golfresort.paris@Radissonblu.com

France Radisson Blu Hotel, Lyon € 59 info.lyon@radissonblu.com

France Radisson Blu Hotel, Marseille Vieux Port € 59 sales.marseille@radissonblu.com

France Radisson Blu Hotel, Paris Boulogne € 59 reservations.boulogne@radissonblu.com

Germany Park Inn by Radisson Stuttgart Hotel € 69 rescenter@radissonhotels.com

Germany Radisson Blu Hotel, Berlin € 79 info.berlin@radissonblu.com

Germany Radisson Blu Hotel, Cologne € 79 rescenter@radissonhotels.com

Germany Radisson Blu Hotel, Frankfurt € 79 Info.frankfurt@radissonblu.com

Germany Radisson Blu Hotel, Hamburg € 69 Info.Hamburg@RadissonBLU.com

Germany Radisson Blu Hotel, Hamburg Airport € 69 events.hamburgairport@radissonblu.com

Germany Radisson Blu Hotel, Karlsruhe € 79 rescenter@radissonhotels.com

Germany Radisson Blu Media Harbour Hotel, Düsseldorf € 79
info.mediaharbour.duesseldorf@
radissonblu.com

Germany Radisson Blu Scandinavia Hotel, Düsseldorf € 79 info.dusseldorf@radissonblu.com

Italy Radisson Blu es. Hotel, Rome € 79 reservations.roma@radissonblu.com

Italy Radisson Blu Hotel, Milan € 69 elena.ursino@radissonblu.com

Italy Radisson Blu Resort, Terme di Galzignano € 59 gabriele.molari@galzignano.it

Kenya Radisson Blu Hotel, Nairobi Upper Hill € 79 me.nairobi@radissonblu.com

Kuwait Radisson Blu Hotel, Kuwait € 79 reservations.kuwait@radissonblu.com



Country Hotel

Hybrid 
Room day 
use price, 
per day

For reservations place contact us at:

Latvia Radisson Blu Elizabete Hotel, Riga € 59 elizabete.reception@radissonblu.com

Latvia
Radisson Blu Latvija Conference 
& Spa Hotel, Riga

€ 69 latvija.reception@radissonblu.com

Latvia Radisson Blu Daugava Hotel, Riga € 59 crew.scandinavia@radissonblu.com

Lebanon Radisson Blu Hotel, Beirut Verdun € 69 reservations.verdun@radissonblu.com

Lebanon Radisson Blu Martinez Hotel, Beirut € 59 reservations.beirut@radissonblu.com

Lithuania Radisson Blu Hotel, Klaipeda € 79 info.klaipeda@radissonblu.com

Morocco Radisson Blu Hotel, Marrakech Carre Eden € 59 reservation.marrakech@radissonblu.com

Nigeria Radisson Blu Hotel, Lagos Ikeja € 79 reservations.ikeja@radissonblu.com

Norway
Park Inn by Radisson Oslo Airport, 
Gardermoen Hotel

€ 79
servicemanager.airport.oslo@
parkinn.com

Norway Radisson Blu Airport Hotel, Oslo Gardermoen € 79 servicemanager.oslzr@radissonblu.com

Norway Radisson Blu Atlantic Hotel, Stavanger € 69 sales.atlantic.stavanger@radissonblu.com

Norway
Radisson Blu Hotel & Conference Center, 
Oslo Alna

€ 59 info.alna.oslo@radissonblu.com

Norway Radisson Blu Hotel Nydalen, Oslo € 69 guest.nydalen.oslo@radissonblu.com

Norway Radisson Blu Park Hotel, Oslo € 59 guest.park.oslo@radissonblu.com

Norway Radisson Blu Plaza Hotel, Oslo € 79 reservations.plaza.oslo@radissonblu.com

Norway Radisson Blu Royal Hotel, Bergen € 79 sm.bgozh@radissonblu.com

Norway Radisson Blu Scandinavia Hotel, Oslo € 69 info.scandinavia.oslo@radissonblu.com

Oman
Hormuz Grand Muscat, 
A Radisson Collection Hotel

€ 79
reservations.muscat@
radissoncollection.com

Oman Park Inn by Radisson Muscat € 59 reservations.muscat@parkinn.com

Oman Radisson Blu Hotel, Muscat € 69 reservations.muscat@radissonblu.com

Oman Radisson Blu Hotel, Sohar € 69 reservations.sohar@radissonblu.com

Poland Radisson Blu Hotel, Krakow € 79 info.krakow@radissonblu.com

Poland Radisson Blu Sobieski Hotel, Warsaw € 59
reservation.sobieski.warsaw@
radissonblu.com

Poland Radisson Collection Hotel, Warsaw € 59 info.warsaw@radissoncollection.com

Poland Radisson Hotel & Suites Gdansk € 59 reservation.gdansk@radisson.com

Romania Radisson Blu Hotel, Bucharest € 59 reservations.bucharest@radissonblu.com



Country Hotel

Hybrid 
Room day 
use price, 
per day

For reservations place contact us at:

Russia Radisson Blu Belorusskaya Hotel, Moscow € 69
 reservations.belorusskaya@
radissonblu.com

Russia Radisson Blu Hotel, Rostov-on-Don € 69 marina.krasnoschekova@radissonblu.com

Russia Radisson Blu Olympiyskiy Hotel, Moscow € 79
reservations.olympiyskiy.moscow@
radissonblu.com

Rwanda Radisson Blu Hotel & Convention Centre, Kigali € 79 sales.kigali@radissonblu.com

Saudi Arabia Park Inn by Radisson Jubail Industrial City € 69
reservations.industrialcity.jubail@
parkinn.com

Saudi Arabia Radisson Blu Hotel, Jeddah Al Salam € 79
reservations.jeddahalsalam@
radissonblu.com

Saudi Arabia Radisson Blu Hotel, Riyadh € 79 reservations.riyadh@radissonblu.com

Serbia Radisson Collection Hotel, Old Mill Belgrade € 59
reservations.belgrade@
radissoncollection.com

South Africa Park Inn by Radisson Sandton € 59 info.sandton@parkinn.com

South Africa Radisson Blu Hotel Waterfront, Cape Town € 59
capetown.groupsevents@
radissonblu.com

South Africa Radisson RED Cape Town € 59 baxter@radissonred.com

Spain Radisson Blu Hotel, Madrid Prado € 79 info.madrid@radissonblu.com

Sweden
Radisson Blu Airport Terminal Hotel, 
Stockholm-Arlanda Airport

€ 59
guest.airportterminal.stockholm@
radissonblu.com

Sweden
Radisson Blu Arlandia Hotel, 
Stockholm-Arlanda

€ 59
guest.arlandia.stockholm@
radissonblu.com

Sweden Radisson Blu Royal Viking Hotel, Stockholm € 59 guest.royal.stockholm@radissonblu.com

Sweden Radisson Blu Scandinavia Hotel, Gothenburg € 69
reservations.scandinavia.gothenburg@
radissonblu.com

Sweden Radisson Blu Waterfront Hotel, Stockholm € 59
info.waterfornt.stockholm@
radissonblu.com

Switzerland Radisson Blu Hotel, Basel € 109 info.basel@radissonblu.com

Switzerland Radisson Blu Hotel, Lucerne € 79 reservations.lucerne@radissonblu.com

Switzerland Radisson Blu Hotel, Zurich Airport € 99 info.zurich@radissonblu.com

Switzerland Radisson Hotel Zurich Airport € 69 info.zurich@radisson.com

The Netherlands Park Inn by Radisson Amsterdam City West € 69
reservations.west.amsterdam@
parkinn.com

The Netherlands
Radisson Blu Hotel Amsterdam Airport, 
Schiphol

€ 79
reservations.amsterdam.airport@
radissonblu.com
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Room day 
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The Netherlands Radisson Blu Hotel, Amsterdam City Center € 79 info.amsterdam@radissonblu.com

Turkey Radisson Blu Hotel & Spa, Istanbul Tuzla € 79
reservations.tuzla.istanbul@
radissonblu.com

Turkey Radisson Blu Hotel, Kayseri € 79 info.kayseri@radonblu.com

UAE Radisson Blu Hotel, Dubai Deira Creek € 59 Reservations.Dxbza@radissonblu.com

UAE Radisson RED Hotel Dubai Silicon Oasis € 59 reservations.dxbrr@radissonred.com

UAE Park Inn by Radisson Dubai Motor City € 59 reservations.motorcity@parkinn.com

UAE
Radisson Blu Hotel & Resort, 
Abu Dhabi Corniche

€ 79 reservations.adc@radissonblu.com

UAE Radisson Blu Hotel, Abu Dhabi Yas Island € 59 Vishesh.amerkar@yasplazahotels.com

UAE Radisson Blu Hotel, Dubai Media City € 69 reservations.dubai@radissonblu.com

UK Radisson Blu Edwardian, Heathrow, London
Standard 
room £54

Deluxe £64
croreservations@edwardian.com

UK Radisson Blu Edwardian, Mercer Street

Superior 
room £119

Deluxe 
room £139

croreservations@edwardian.com

UK Radisson Blu Hotel, Edinburgh City Centre € 79 groups.edinburgh@radissonblu.com

UK Radisson Blu Hotel, London Stansted Airport € 69 groups.stansted@radissonblu.com

UK Radisson Blu Hotel, Manchester Airport € 79 info.manchester@radissonblu.com

UK Radisson RED Hotel London Heathrow € 79 info.heathrow@radissonred.com

UK The Edwardian Manchester

Superior 
room £79

Deluxe City 
View £99

croreservations@edwardian.com

UK The May Fair, A Radisson Collection Hotel

Superior 
Queen 

Room £149
Deluxe 

Room £169

croreservations@edwardian.com

UK Park Plaza Westminster Bridge London £79 reassuringmeetings@pphe.com


